THE GOSPEL OF

MARK

AllSdrhts

2026: Year of Blessing

Jan-Feb 2026 Sermon Series

Sundays 9am, 11am and 5pm at All Saints, Weston

As we launch the Year of Blessing at All Saints In 2026, what are we offering
people that is different from the world? Mark’s Gospel is a punchy eye
witness account of the life and message of Jesus which challenges us to
focus on the important things in life and crack on with His mission today.

NO NONSENSE: Mark’s Gospel Chapters 1-9

04-Jan

11-Jan

18-Jan

25-Jan

01-Feb

08-Feb

15-Feb

22-Feb

Preparing for Blessing Mark 1:9-22

Jesus’ Message
Jesus’ Authority
Jesus’ Power
Jesus’ Mission
The Heart of
Discipleship

The Way of the Cross

Our Mandate: Serve,
Welcome, Safeguard

Jesus begins his ministry

Mark 2:15-22 “I have not come to
call the righteous, but sinners”
Mark 3:1-12

Jesus heals on the Sabbath
Mark 4:35-41

Jesus calms the storm

Mark 6:1-13

Jesus sends out the Twelve
Mark 7:5-23

Getting right on the inside
Mark 8:27-38

Peter's confession of Christ
Mark 9:33-42 Serving Christ by
serving others




	Slide 1: Jan-Feb 2026 Sermon Series Sundays 9am, 11am and 5pm at All Saints, Weston

