

## THE GOSPEL OF MARK



## Jan-Feb 2026 Sermon Series

Sundays 9am, 11am and 5pm at All Saints, Weston

As we launch the *Year of Blessing* at All Saints In 2026, what are we offering people that is different from the world? Mark's Gospel is a punchy eye witness account of the life and message of Jesus which challenges us to focus on the important things in life and crack on with His mission today.

## NO NONSENSE: Mark's Gospel Chapters 1-9

04-Jan	Preparing for Blessing	Mark 1:9-22
		Jesus begins his ministry
11-Jan	Jesus' Message	Mark 2:15-22 "I have not come to
		call the righteous, but sinners"
18-Jan	Jesus' Authority	Mark 3:1-12
		Jesus heals on the Sabbath
25-Jan	Jesus' Power	Mark 4:35-41
		Jesus calms the storm
01-Feb	Jesus' Mission	Mark 6:1-13
		Jesus sends out the Twelve
08-Feb	The Heart of	Mark 7:5-23
	Discipleship	Getting right on the inside
15-Feb	The Way of the Cross	Mark 8:27-38
		Peter's confession of Christ
22-Feb	Our Mandate: Serve,	Mark 9:33-42 Serving Christ by
	Welcome, Safeguard	serving others